    Features That
    Make a Difference:
•	 Wireless	full	message	LCD	PowerG
2-way	wire-free	keypad
•	 Optional	Mini	Prox	Tag	(MPT)
support
•	 Multiple	language	support
•	 Optional	voice	prompting

©2016 Tyco Security Products
Specifications:
Ordering Information :
HS2LCDWF4....... Wireless PowerG Keypad  433 MHZ
HS2LCDWFP4 .............................Wireless PowerG Keypad
433 MHZ w/ prox
HS2LCDWFPV4 ...........................Wireless PowerG Keypad
433 MHZ w/ prox and voice
HS2LCDWF8 ................Wireless PowerG Keypad 868 MHZ
HS2LCDWFP8  ............................Wireless PowerG Keypad
868 MHZ w/ prox
HS2LCDWFPV8  ..........................Wireless PowerG Keypad
868 MHZ w/ prox and voice
HS2LCDWF9  ...............Wireless PowerG Keypad 915 MHZ
HS2LCDWFP9+  ..........................Wireless PowerG Keypad
915 MHZ w/ prox
HS2LCDWFPV9  ..........................Wireless PowerG Keypad
915 MHZ w/ prox and voice
HS2LCDWFDMK  .......Optional desk stand with transformer
Plastic enclosure
protection degree: ........................................................ IP30